
LOT 64
LOFTON POINTE PB 6/325

MERRITT SHERRY & CHRISTINA JEAN DELPIT
96044 WATERS CT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

01-2N-27-1270-0064-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4044.00

03/03/2023 NW

11/18/2019 KWA 0.00 65,000 0 0 65,000

STANDARD
4

194,834
4,369
65,000

264,203
112,899
151,304

HX HB 50,722
100,582
264,203

2,945

253,833

2626/0421 3/16/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MERRITT SHERRY

MERRITT SHERRY & CH

1814/1096 9/17/2012 WD Q I 01 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS MARK

MERRITT SHERRY

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY
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E16037 ELEC OTHER 1,500 10/01/2005

M10554 MECH OTHER 0 10/01/2005

P10025 OTHER 0 09/01/2005

R08202 REPAIR/RRF 2,000 09/01/2005

B16030 NEW CONSTR 111,024 09/01/2005

2013HX Base Yr

96044 WATERS CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 1,720 124.8900 124.89 214,811 2005 2005 0 0 0 9.30 90.70

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1452

BAS 1,452 100 2005 1,452 164,475

FGR 431 55 2005 237 26,846

FOP 16 30 2005 5 566

UOP 130 20 2025 26 2,945

2,029 1,720 194,834

BAS=[YR=2005;ORIG=0,0] W6 W13 W22 S13 W2 S6 E2 S25 E5 S1 E7
N1 E6 N4 E4 N15 E13 S1 E6 N26 $
FGR=[YR=2005;ORIG=-19,44] S4 E19 N22 W6 N1 W13 S19 $
FOP=[YR=2005;ORIG=-23,44] E4 N4 W4 S4 $
UOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-6,0] W13 N10 E13 S10 $
.

BAS
2005

61322

13

2

6

2

25

5
7

6

4

4

15

13
6

26

FGR
2005

4

19

22

6
13

19

FOP
20054

4

4

4

UOP
2025

13

10

13

10

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 438.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 2,391

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 11 3 33.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2005 2005 3 84 180

3 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 60.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2012 2012 3 81 1,555

4 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2012 2012 3 81 243

4,369

1 000100 C RES 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 65,000.00 65,000.00 65,000


